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Bus LR 123 Ligne 123 - Aigre - Angouleme Go to website

Direction
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Aigre-College DE L'Osme

30 stops

Open route schedule

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Place Mulac

ST-Yrieix-L'Ebeaupin D939 Encoche

LE Cluzeau carf Rd37/Vc

LA Motte carf Rd37 A.Bus

Mairie carf Rd37/406

Jardins Publics VC A.Bus

LE Figuier carf Rd117/Vc

Guissalle

Combe Thomas VC A.Bus

Ecole Rd96 A.Bus

LA Pougnerie Carf Rd387/Vc

ST-Genis-Boisrouffier carf Rd387

ST-Genis-Basse Rd11 Encoche 1/2t

Bignac-Mairie Rd117 Dég.gravier

Bignac-Lavoir carf Rd117/358

Genac-L'Oumade carf Rd117/Vc

Genac-Ecquechave carf Rd117/VC Ab

Route schedule
Angouleme-Gare Sncf — Aigre-College DE L'Osme

Monday 12:20-18:20

Tuesday 12:20-18:20

Wednesday 12:20-18:20

Thursday 12:20-18:20

Friday 12:20-18:20

Saturday 12:20-17:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Genac-Eglise Rd19 Dég.goudron

Genac-LA Touche carf Rd118/Vc

LA Chapelle-LE Fouilloux Rd118

LA Chapelle-Mairie carf Rd737/Vc

Marcillac-Pont-Roux carf Rd737/69

Marcillac-Mairie Rd737 A.Bus n°70

Rd737 AB n°69

Aigre-Place DE LA Poste

Aigre-College DE L'Osme



Direction
Aigre-College DE L'Osme — Angouleme-Gare Sncf

30 stops

Open route schedule

Aigre-College DE L'Osme

Aigre-Place DE LA Poste

Rd737 AB n°69

Marcillac-Mairie Rd737 A.Bus n°70

Marcillac-Pont Roux Rd737

LA Chapelle-Mairie carf Rd737/Vc

LA Chapelle-LE Fouilloux Rd118

Genac-LA Touche carf Rd118/Vc

Genac-Eglise Rd19 Dég.goudron

Genac-Ecquechave carf Rd117/VC Ab

Genac-L'Oumade carf Rd117/Vc

Bignac-Lavoir carf Rd117/358

Bignac-Mairie Rd117 Dég.gravier

ST-Genis-Basse Rd11 Encoche 1/2t

ST-Genis-Boisrouffier carf Rd387

LA Pougnerie Carf Rd387/Vc

Ecole Rd96 A.Bus

Combe Thomas VC A.Bus

Guissalle

LE Figuier carf Rd117/Vc

Jardins Publics VC A.Bus

Mairie carf Rd37/406

LA Motte carf Rd37 A.Bus

LE Cluzeau carf Rd37/Vc

ST-Yrieix-L'Ebeaupin D939 Encoche

Route schedule
Aigre-College DE L'Osme — Angouleme-Gare Sncf

Monday 06:25-12:45

Tuesday 06:25-12:45

Wednesday 06:25-12:45

Thursday 06:25-12:45

Friday 06:25-12:45

Saturday 06:25-12:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Aigre-College DE L'Osme

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-LR-123-2732619015-1923359636


Angouleme-Place Mulac

Angouleme-Cathedrale

Angouleme-Hotel DE Ville

Angouleme-Franquin

Angouleme-Gare Sncf

LR 123 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Angouleme

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


